
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Daniel Ferreira 3135

Tiago Silva 6702

Helder Cordeiro 776

Bruno Pereira 811

Bruno Pedrosa 3520

Sérgio Simões 3048

José M. Gomes 3213

José Azevedo 3414

Bruno Almeida 2907

Cátia Esteves 2799

Paulo Santos 1166

Rute Santos 1180

Henrique Azenha 8925

Hugo Marques 7324

Tiago Pereira 779

Fernando Pereira 778

Vítor Gomes 835

Joel Oliveira 3438

Pedro Duarte 2513

Hugo Natal 3134

Francisco 2103

Pedro Batista 3317

Jorge Luis 2851

Diogo Narciso 3338

Daniela Barata 3919

Liliana Costa 9049

Júlio Figueiredo 3803

Rui Figueiredo 3804

Joao Leonardo 1307

Marco Sousa 1590

Vítor Matias 4950

Pedro Júlio 9392

João Castanheira 465

Carlota Teles 466

João Azenha 8644

Mauro Fona 1878

António Santos 1639

Martim Santos 3574

José  Pereira 3055

Hugo  Teotónio 3044

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CStCR TPRR CSt2RMCR

X X2 Daniel Ferreira 3135 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Classe 14 X3

X X XX23 Helder Cordeiro 776 BMW M3 E46 8353 Classe 12

X X X4 Bruno Pedrosa 3520 HONDA CIVIC 6923 Classe 10 X2

X X X5 José M. Gomes 3213 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357 Classe 10 X2

X X X6 Bruno Almeida 2907 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6701 Classe 10 X2

X X X7 Paulo Santos 1166 PEUGEOT 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

X X X8 Henrique Azenha 8925 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 Classe 4 P2

X X X9 Tiago Pereira 779 CITROEN C2 R2 6675 Classe 9 X1

X X X10 Vítor Gomes 835 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2

X X X11 Pedro Duarte 2513 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5843 Classe 9 X1

X X X12 Francisco 2103 TOYOTA STARLET (EP70) 8881 Classe 8 X1

X X X14 Jorge Luis 2851 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10 X2 Art of Speed 947

X X X15 Daniela Barata 3919 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9762 Classe 9 X1

X X X16 Júlio Figueiredo 3803 FIAT PUNTO HGT 8853 Classe 10 X2

X X X17 Joao Leonardo 1307 SKODA FELICIA 5966 Classe 10 X2

X X X18 Vítor Matias 4950 KIA PICANTO GT 7924 Classe 3 P2

X X X19 João Castanheira 465 FORD FIESTA R2 8574 Classe 2 P1 Art of Speed 947

X X X20 João Azenha 8644 RENAULT CLIO RS 8059 Classe 3 P2

X X X21 António Santos 1639 Renault Clio Cup 6816 Classe 10 X2

X X X22 José  Pereira 3055 BMW 316 I 6872 Classe 11 X2
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Henrique Correia 4666

NN

Luis Gonzaga de Abreu e V. P. Caseiro 5292

João Azeiteiro 3256

Pedro Costa 3778

Diogo Costa 4073

Fábio Rei 9348

José Cruz 9347

Vitor Matias 4949

André Gaspar 3341

Christophe Travasso 5471

Rui Gomes 5472

Bruno Marques 8197

Cláudio Pedreiro 8478

Paulo Barata 5893

Joaquim Alvarinhas 8608

Mário Vieira 4908

Hélio Rosa 4853

Telmo Garcia 5161

Maria Pereira 5160

Carlos Marques 6639

Carlos Eduardo  Augusto 1211

Pedro Gambóias 7998

João Paulo Martinho 3435

Luís Oliveira 1629

Ulisses Martins 8528

Renato Correia 9217

Márcio Carvalho 9218

António Joaquim Pereira 6814

Marisa Matos 7947

Rui Gonçalo 4537

António Magalhães 3686

Paulo Peres 8001

Carlos Baptista 5475

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

Dércio Carvalheiro 4796

António Cruz Monteiro 2356

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2357

Jorge Santos 5493

Vitor Hugo 3461

André Cabeças 1419

Miguel Castro 9116

A Comissão Organizadora

X X X23 Henrique Correia 4666 FORD ESCORT S 9884 Classe 10 X2

X X X24 Luis Gonzaga de Abreu e V. P. Caseiro 5292 RENAULT  CLIO RS 10032 Classe 10 X2

38 Rui Gonçalo 4537 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 9567 Classe 16 X5

39 Paulo Peres 8001 Citroen DS3 R5 7419 Classe 16 X5 Sports & You 2063

40 Paulo Carvalheiro 3845 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 Classe 16 X5

41 António Cruz Monteiro 2356 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 16 X5

42 Jorge Santos 5493 ALPINE A110 10030 Classe 16 X5

X X25 Pedro Costa 3778 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 9274 Classe 14 X3

43 André Cabeças 1419 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 Classe 16 X5

X X X26 Fábio Rei 9348 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 Classe 11 X2

X X X27 Vitor Matias 4949 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 Classe 11 X2

X X X28 Christophe Travasso 5471 BMW 316 (E30) 5625 Classe 11 X2

X X X29 Bruno Marques 8197 BMW 328 is 6868 Classe 11 X2

X X X30 Paulo Barata 5893 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9855 Classe 4 P2

X X X31 Mário Vieira 4908 CITROEN AX MAXI F2000 9726 Classe 9 X1

X32 Telmo Garcia 5161 PEUGEOT 309 8770 Classe 10 X2

X33 Carlos Marques 6639 RENAULT  MEGANE COUPE 5912

X X

X X

X X

Classe 3 P2

Classe 3 P2

X34 Pedro Gambóias 7998 Peugeot 206 7456 Classe 9 X1

Renato Correia 9217 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977

X35 Luís Oliveira 1629 FORD ESCORT MK II 6177

X

X X X

X X

X

X1

X

Total Inscritos: 41

37 António Joaquim Pereira 6814 FIAT CINQUECENTO

36

05/11/2024

8124 Classe 1 P1

Classe 8


